         Preliminary 2005 Cayenne Order Guide
            $41,100
Standard equipment includes:
Technical/Mechanical
3.2-liter V6, 247 HP w/ resonance intake aluminum block & heads, 4 valves per cylinder
Variocam variable valve timing
Integrated dry-sump lubrication
Six-speed manual transmission
All-wheel drive w/ 2-speed transfer case
Double wishbone front suspension
Multi-link rear suspension
7.5Jx17 S wheels w/ 235/65R17 tires
Safety
6-piston Front, 4-piston Rear, alloy calipers
PSM – Porsche Stability Management
PTM - Porsche Traction Management
Dual front and side airbags
Dual side curtain airbags, A to C pillar
3 point seat belts w/ force limiters (F) and pre-tensioners, F and R seats
UCRA anchor system, outer rear seats
Immobilizer antitheft protection system with inclination sensor, panic button
Comfort/Convenience
Standard leather interior, titanium look trim
Electric adjustable front seats, 12 way
Heat insulated laminated privacy glass
Air condition system with manual control with integrated charcoal canister and pollen filter
Exterior mirrors heated and retractable
Digital Radio with in dash CD and 12 loudspeakers
Refrigerated glove compartment
New Standard Equipment
17” Collapsible Spare Tire
Power tailgate latch
Integrated garage door opener
          Porsche Cars North America
            United States Order Guide
            Model Year 2005
                   Option prices, content, availability
          and relationships are subject to
                  change without notice.
Preliminary 2005 Cayenne Order Guide
Standard Paint
Description
Must
Pick One
Conflicts
With
Retail
PriceOption Requires
A1    Black
$0
D3    Dark Sea Blue
$0
R6    Sand White
$0
Thursday, June 24, 2004 Option Pricing, Content, Availability, and Relationships are
subject to change without notice.
Preliminary 2005 Cayenne Order Guide
Optional Metallic Paint
Description
Must
Pick One
Conflicts
With
Retail
PriceOption Requires
8E    Crystal Silver Metallic
$495
A7    Titanium Metallic
$495
D5    Jarama Beige Metallic
$495